

ACI Worldwide to Spotlight Momentum at Analyst Day on November 17

November 10, 2021

MIAMI--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Nov. 10, 2021-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time digital payment software, will host its analyst day on Wednesday, November 17 at 9:00 am ET.

ACI Leadership will share the company's momentum and traction towards its leadership in real-time and its role in shaping the future of global payments, progress on its strategic pillars, and pathway to delivering shareholder value creation in the short and long term.

To register, please click here or visit: https://events.aciworldwide.com/analystbriefing2021/. A live webcast can be accessed via https://investor.aciworldwide.com/ for those unable to attend in-person. A replay of the webcast will be available following the presentation at the same link listed above.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide is a global software company that provides mission-critical <u>real-time payment solutions</u> to corporations. Customers use our proven, scalable and secure solutions to process and manage <u>digital payments</u>, enable <u>omni-commerce payments</u>, present and process <u>bill payments</u>, and manage <u>fraud and risk</u>. We combine our global footprint with local presence to drive the real-time digital transformation of payments and commerce.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2021

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payments, Inc., ACI Pay, Speedpay and all ACI product/solution names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20211110005493/en/

John Kraft john.kraft@aciworldwide.com

dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.